
2. Semester Betriebswirtschaft 18.03.2024

Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2 Ausstehende Rückmeldung
1 2218911 2212017 Stand 04.03.2024
2 2219785 2219513 2219927

3 2219831 2219632 2220661

4 2219832 2220661

5 2220170 2243469 2257543
6 2234517 2257840 2258397

7 2243964 2259998 2259211

8 2245546 2261515 2260761

9 2245942 2264657 2260985

10 2246275 2264660 2261630
11 2250391 2264938 2261669

12 2257217 2264983 2261771

13 2257556 2265146 2264941

14 2257626 2265274 2265344

15 2257783 2265287 2267364

16 2258058 2265328 2268275

17 2258157 2265414 2268358

18 2258214 2265625 2269694

19 2258409 2265654
20 2258681 2266057
21 2258847 2266255
22 2258933 2266284
23 2259039 2266341
24 2259211 2266424
25 2259716 2266565
26 2259857 2266578
27 2260406 2266594
28 2260534 2266817
29 2260547 2266833
30 2261023 2266859
31 2261065 2266929
32 2261081 2267041
33 2261317 2267153
34 2261656 2267210
35 2261698 2267249
36 2261700 2267319
37 2261771 2267351
38 2261838 2267380
39 2261841 2267418
40 2262439 2267447
41 2262752 2267463
42 2262765 2267504
43 2262893 2267629
44 2263452 2267674
45 2263775 2267744
46 2264417 2267757
47 2264420 2267997
48 2264488 2268220
49 2265584 2268572
50 2266789 2268600
51 2267038 2268655
52 2267616 2269074
53 2268569 2269157
54 2270074 2269610
55 2270412 2269793
56 2274311 2269917
57 2259745 2269920
58 2260310 2268444

59 2264602 2257176
60 2225764



Wirtschaftsinformatik (Teil Hufgard)

Gruppe A Gruppe B Gruppe C
1 2218911 2261841 2212017
2 2219785 2262439 2219513

3 2219831 2262752 2219632

4 2219832 2262765 2220661

5 2220170 2262893 2243469

6 2234517 2263452 2257840

7 2243964 2263775 2259998
8 2245546 2264417 2261515
9 2245942 2264420 2264657

10 2246275 2264488 2264660
11 2250391 2265584 2264938
12 2257217 2266789 2264983
13 2257556 2267038 2265146
14 2257626 2267616 2265274
15 2257783 2268569 2265287
16 2258058 2270074 2265328
17 2258157 2270412 2265414
18 2258214 2274311 2265625
19 2258409 2267418 2265654
20 2258681 2267447 2266057
21 2258847 2267463 2266255
22 2258933 2267504 2266284
23 2259039 2267629 2266341
24 2259211 2267674 2266424
25 2259716 2267744 2266565
26 2259857 2267757 2266578
27 2260406 2267997 2266594
28 2260534 2268220 2266817
29 2260547 2268572 2266833
30 2261023 2268600 2266859
31 2261065 2268655 2266929
32 2261081 2269074 2267041
33 2261317 2269157 2267153
34 2261656 2269610 2267210
35 2261698 2269793 2267249
36 2261700 2269917 2267319
37 2261771 2269920 2267351
38 2261838 2260310 2267380
39 2259745 2264602 2268444

2225764 2257176


